AUD IO
Connect the JAHD240BT Bluetooth amplifier
to these speakers and stream your favorite
music and control its playback and volume
right from any Bluetooth-enabled device.
ADD - ON ACCESSORY Made for Side x Sides, open
station tractors and ZTR
mowers.  Add JAHD240BT
Bluetooth Amp for the best
sounding wireless system.
• Full range of audio reproduction through
6.5" polypropylene woofer with 1" PEI
dome tweeter
• 100 watts maximum handling power
• Waterproof (IPX5)
• Aluminum mounting clamp
• Includes round and square clamp adapters
 - Fits round bars 1" to 3"
 - Fits square bars 3" x 1.5" and 3" x 2"
• Corrosion resistant (ASTM B117)
• UV resistant finish (ASTM D4329)
P R O D U C T  F E A T U R E S
Features and specifications subject to change without notice.
AUD IO
TECHNICAL DATA 08/12/16
JXHD65ROPS
FEATURES:
 6.5” Woofer with 1” tweeter
 Compact Design
 Plastic Chassis construction
 Aluminum Mounting Clamp
 Square & Round Plastic Clamp adapters
 Fits Round Bars 1 5/8” – 3” (JHD65RSK)
 Fits Square Bars 3 x 1.5” – 3 x 2” (JHD65SSK)
Specifications: ES0013
General Specifications:
Woofer Size 6.5”
Woofer Material Polypropylene
Voice Coil Material 1” KSV
Magnet Weight 11.2 oz.
Tweeter Size 1” PEI dome
Impedance 4 Ω
Temperature Range -30°C - 65°C -22°F - 149°F
Max RH 95%
Performance Specifications:
Frequency Response 100 Hz - 20 KHz
RMS Power 50 W
Max Power 100 W
SPL @ 1 W/ 1 M 86 dB
Resonant Frequency 130 Hz
TECHNICAL DATA 08/12/16
JXHD65ROPS
FEATURES:
 6.5” Woofer with 1” tweeter
 Compact Design
 Plastic Chassis construction
 Aluminum Mounting Clamp
 Square & Round Plastic Clamp adapters
 Fits Round Bars 1 5/8” – 3” (JHD65RSK)
 Fits Square Bars 3 x 1.5” – 3 x 2” (JHD65SSK)
Specifications: ES0013
General Specifications:
Woofer Size 6.5”
Woofer Material Polypropylene
Voice Coil Material 1” KSV
Magnet Weight 11.2 oz.
Tweeter Size 1” PEI dome
Impedance 4 Ω
Temperature Range -30°C - 65°C -22°F - 149°F
Max RH 95%
Performance Specifications:
Frequency Response 100 Hz - 20 KHz
RMS Power 50 W
Max Power 100 W
SPL @ 1 W/ 1 M 86 dB
Resonant Frequency 130 Hz